2024-2025 TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE BETHESDA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY



\$14 per day

Application/Enrollment & Registration Fees

New Student Enrollment Fee of \$400 is due at the time of registration (non-refundable)

TUITION SCHEDULE (Payments begin in June)						
TUITION INFORMATION	Lower School (K4-5th)	Upper School (6th-12th)				
Annual Tuition	\$7,984	\$8,805				
12 Equal Payments	\$665	\$734				
11 Equal Payments	\$726	\$801				
Discounted Annual Tuition for Additional Siblings and/or BBC membership	\$7,505	\$8,277				

EXTENDED CARE* (For BCA Students Only)					
Hours	Rates				
Before School 7:25-7:45 am	No Charge				
After School Care (3pm-5:30pm) Yearly Rate	\$2,000**				
After School Care (3pm-5:30pm) Weekly Rates	\$54 per week***				

After School Care (3pm-5:30pm) Daily Rates

*Charges will be applied to FACTS account

**Students attending extended care full-time will be charged a yearly rate to their FACTS account on August 31, 2024 and payments will be divided over 9 months.

***Weekly Rates are charged when students attend three or more days per week.

ADDITIONAL FEES							
Category	Applies To	Fee	Category	Applies To	Fee		
Capital Improvement*	K4-12 Students	\$200.00 per family	Clubs	Club-specific	\$120+		
Athletics	Grades 5-12 When student makes the team	\$150.00 per sport	Yearbook	Only applicable when the yearbook is ordered.	\$35		
Band	Grades 5-12	\$65**	Field Trips	All Grades	Trip-Specific		
Lunch	Only applicable when lunch is ordered.	Varies based on individual orders					

*Charges will be applied to FACTS account and divided into your monthly payment plan.

**Additional charges may occur if a student plays a school owned instrument, attends band competition or for additional supplies.